12 OEM quantities stocked - Visit your local Electronics Distributor
CIRCUIT-TESTCooling Fan Accessories
FAN FILTER KITS
CFF-8030P
Retainer Filter Guard
83
.5
0m
m
3.
29
 in
77
.7
0m
m
3.
06
 in
80
.0
0m
m
3.
15
 in
71
.4
0m
m
2.
81
 in
0.26 in - 6.60mm0.13 in - 3.30mm0.39 in - 9.90mm
CFF-9230P
Retainer Filter Guard
95
.8
0m
m
3.
77
 in
90
.2
0m
m
3.
55
 in
92
.0
0m
m
3.
62
 in
82
.6
0m
m
3.
25
 in
0.28 in - 7.10mm0.13 in - 3.30mm0.40 in - 10.20mm
CFF-12030P
Retainer Filter Guard
12
2.
00
m
m
4.
88
 in
11
5.
80
m
m
4.
56
 in
11
7.
30
m
m
4.
62
 in
10
4.
90
m
m
4.
13
 in
0.28 in - 7.10mm0.13 in - 3.30mm0.44 in - 11.20mm
CFF-15045P
Retainer Filter Guard
15
1.
90
m
m
5.
98
 in
15
0.
90
m
m
5.
93
 in
17
9.
30
m
m
7.
06
 in
16
2.
00
m
m
6.
38
 in
0.31 in - 7.90mm0.12 in - 3.00mm0.18 in - 4.60mm
•	Guard and Retainer material: Plastic UL94V-O
•	Filter material: Polyurethane Foam UL94HF-1
These fan filter kits consist of a plastic fan guard, foam filter and re-
tainer. They protect fans and equipment from dust and other contami-
nating particles. Compatible with most standard fans.
MODEL FAN SIZE PORES PER INCH (PPI)
CFF-6030P 60mm 30ppi
CFF-8030P 80mm 30ppi
CFF-9230P 92mm 30ppi
CFF-12030P 120mm 30ppi
CFF-15045P 150mm 45ppi
FAN GUARDS
CFG-150MB
CFG-120MB
CFG-80PCFG-80M
CFG-254M
CFG-120P
Circuit-Test fan finger guards are available in black molded plastic or
steel wire construction to fit most sizes. The plastic guards feature a
push-on post, eliminating hardware and reducing assembly time. Steel
wire guards are constructed with welded joints and are available in
either a black electrodeposit or nickel-chrome plated finish.
MODEL SIZE MATERIAL MOUNTING
CFG-60M 60mm Metal (Chrome Finish) Screw Holes
CFG-80M 80mm Metal (Chrome Finish) Screw Holes
CFG-92M 92mm Metal (Chrome Finish) Screw Holes
CFG-120M 120mm Metal (Chrome Finish) Screw Holes
CFG-127M 127mm Metal (Chrome Finish) Screw Holes
CFG-150M 150mm Metal (Chrome Finish) Screw Holes
CFG-180M 180mm Metal (Chrome Finish) Screw Holes
CFG-254M 254mm Metal (Chrome Finish) Screw Holes
CFG-80MB 80mm Metal (Black Electro Deposit Finish) Screw Holes
CFG-120MB 120mm Metal (Black Electro Deposit Finish) Screw Holes
CFG-150MB 150mm Metal (Black Electro Deposit Finish) Screw Holes
CFG-80P 80mm Plastic (Black) Plastic Tabs
CFG-120P 120mm Plastic (Black) Plastic Tabs